
Laguna de Las
Salinas 

Mar Caribe 

Caleta de
Cabullónes 

R
ío

 M
at

il

d
e 

R
ío

 P
or

tu
gu

es
 

Puerto de Guayanilla 

Bahía de Guayanilla 

Bahía de Guayanilla 

Bahía de Tallaboa 

R
ío

 T
al

la
bo

a 

R

ío Portugues C
an

alizad
a 

Lago
Garzas 

Rufina bar 72813

Quebradas bar 67696

Pasto bar 60128

Magas bar 48518

Llano bar 45852

Jaguas bar 37381

Consejo bar 20052

Sierra Alta bar 80166

Quebradas bar 67739

Quinto
bar

68298

Primero bar
64299

Portugués
Urbano bar

64084

Magueyes Urbano bar 49077

Magueyes bar 49034

Cuarto bar
21901

Canas Urbano bar 12355

Sierra Baja bar 80209

Jácana bar 37037

Aguas Blancas bar 00831

Tibes bar 82058

Tercero bar 81929

Sexto bar 80080

Segundo bar 79908

Guayanilla b-p 32350

Indios bar 36220

Cedro bar 15795

Boca bar 07840

Barrero bar
05905

Saltillo bar 74963

Portugués bar 63998

Limaní bar 45422 Guilarte
bar

32780

Garzas bar 30458

Maragüez bar 50453

Machuelo Arriba bar 48432

Machuelo Arriba
bar 48432

Machuelo
Abajo bar

48389

Guaraguao bar 31576

Canas bar 12312

Quebrada Honda
bar 67438

Playa bar 62708

Macaná bar 48088

Jagua Pasto bar 37252

Anón bar 03067

San Patricio bar 77242

San Antón
bar 75565

Quebrada Limón bar 67610

Yauco b-p 88078

Portugués
bar 64041

Playa bar 62751

Monte Llano
bar 54581

Marueño bar 51743

Diego Hernández
bar 23621

Duey bar 24266

Naranjo
bar

56430

Río Prieto bar 71652

Caimito bar 10764

Barina bar 05432

Barreal bar 05862

Peñuelas b-p 61117

Quebrada Ceiba
bar 67137

Cuebas bar 22460

Tallaboa Saliente
bar 81628

Tallaboa Poniente bar 81585

Jaguas bar 37510

Macaná
bar

48174

Rucio bar 72770

Tallaboa Alta
bar 81499

Santo Domingo bar 79607

Encarnación bar 26631

Coto bar
21127

Clausells
18594

Pueblo 64570

Poblado
Sitios
63658

Reparada
69142

Baldorioty de Castro 05055

Pueblo Sud 65015

Pueblo Norte 64810

GUAYANIL L A 059

ADJUNT AS 001

PEÑUELAS 111

ADJUNTAS 001

PEÑUELAS 111

GUAYANILLA 059

PEÑUELAS 111

G
U

A
Y

A
N

ILLA
 0

5
9

G
U

A
Y

A
N

IL
LA

 0
59

Y
A

U
C

O
 1

53

PONCE 113

PONCE 113

ADJUNTAS 0 01
PONCE 113

YAUCO 153

GUAYANILLA 059

P
O

N
C

E 
1

1
3

P
EÑ

U
EL

A
S

 1
1

1

PUERTO RICO 72

PUERTO RICO 72

Ponce 63820

El Paraiso 25835

Quebrada del
Agua 67200

Yauco
88035

Tibes
82055

La Yuca 45170

Marueño
51700

Corral Viejo 21020

Monte Verde
54688

Guayanilla
32307

Indios 36177

Magas
Arriba 48604

Tallaboa 81413

Tallaboa Alta 81456
Peñuelas 61074

Santo Domingo 79564

Ponce 63820

SLDL
24

SLDL
25

SLDL
21

SLDL
22

SLDL
23

SLDL
23

SLDL
23

SLDL
23

SLDL
23

SLDL
23

SLDL
23SLDL

23

SLDL
23

SLDL
23

SLDL
ZZZ

SLDU
5

SLDU
5

SLDU
5

SLDU
5

SLDU
5

SLDU
5

SLDU
5

SLDU
5

SLDU
5

SLDU
5

SLDU
ZZZ

52-19

52-04

60-1

61-
10

61-
11

61-21

61-
27

61-
25

61-30

61-12

62-1

62-2
62-3

62-
4

62-5

62-8

62-9

62-10

60-2

56-6

55-18

55-17
55-4

55-19

52-02

52-05

62-20

62-19

62-12

62-22

55-16

58-8

58-12

51-03

62-32

62-23

51-06

51-10

51-01

52-16

52-
15

52-21

61-8

61-9

61-23

61-20
61-
22

61-19

58-7

61-17
61-16

61-18

61-14

61-13

62-6

58-5

58-14

60-3

61-1

61-2

61-3

61-4

62-7

58-15

58-1

61-7

61-6

58-4

58-11

58-3

58-13

58-10

58-6

58-2

58-9

51-07

52-17

62-13

62-14

62-34

52-01

52-20

62-33

48-9

62-31

62-26
62-27

62-28

62-29

62-30

59-12

59-14

59-13

59-9

59-6

59-259-1

59-15

59-4

59-5

59-16

59-759-3

59-11

59-
8

59-
10

59-
17

Cll

 1 

Pr- 337 

Cll D 

Carr
Hoyo

V
icioso

Cll 2

Pr
- 3

84
 

Carr
38 7

Cl
l 1

 

Cll 5

Cll 1 

Cll 3 

C
ar

r 3
91

 

Cll

14

Ca
m Martil l

o 

Pr- 387 

Pr - 127 

Cl
l 2

2 

Sec Loyola 

Pr- 391 

Cll J 

Carr 387

Cll 8 

Cll Cantera 

Carr 3391 

Sec el Llan o  

Sec  e
l L

lan
o 

Sec

Ba r r os

Cll H 

Ca
rr

38
5

Cll 7

So

lares 

Ca

rr 3
91 

Cll2

Cll
3

Sec
California

CllI

Cll B

C
ar

r 5
20

 

Carr
Saballo

I

Carr 386 

Ca
rr 3

91 

Cl
l 2

Pr- 390 

Carr 38
7

 

Car

r 3
86

 

Cl
l 2

a

Cll 3 

Pr- 132 

Pr- 132 

Carr 286 

Pr- 13 2 

Pr
- 

38
5 

Pr- 2 

Pr - 386 

Autopista Luis A Ferre 

Pr- 10 

Pr-10 

Autopista Luis A Ferre 

LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

Puerto Rico PUERTO RICO 72

Municipio FLORIDA 054

Barrio or
Barrio-Pueblo Palmas bar 58451

Subbarrio Mercado 53025

Comunidad or
Zona Urbana 1 Guaynabo 32522

Voting District (VTD) 93-5
State Legislative District -
Upper (Senate)

SLDU
4

State Legislative District -
Lower (House)

SLDL
26

DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL

Primary Road
Pr- 52

Other Road
Ave Las Caobas

4WD Trail, Stairway,

Alley, Walkway, or Ferry

Raiload
Calle Pelicano

Pipeline or
Power Line

Ridge or Fence

Property Line

Nonvisible Boundary
or Feature Not
Elsewhere Classified

Water Body Cabo Rojo

Military Ft Allen

National or State Park,

Forest, or Recreation Area
Cayo Mata

Inset Area A

Outside Subject Area

Where Puerto Rico, municipio, and/or barrio or barrio-pueblo boundaries coincide,
the map shows the boundary symbol for only the highest-ranking of these boundaries.

1  Label color correlates to the fill color.

U S C E N S U S B U R E A U

Location of County within State

18.141045N
66.84928W

18.141228N
66.603222W

17.905977N
66.603196W

17.905795N
66.848925W

All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only; their
depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a determination of
jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement. 
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